45. Meeting Internazionale del Ceresio

Lugano, 11. - 12.1.2025

Entry confirmation for "Nuoto Sport Locarno"

Nuoto Sport Locarno

Entry confirmation for "Nuoto Sport Locarno"

Uomini
BARCELLA, Manuele

CIOCARELLI, Nathan
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08

DELLA PORTELLA, MarcO7

DONATI, Kaito
FIABANE, Gian
MELLINI, Samuele

SALZMANN, Elias
SACU, Faulos

STORNETTA, Nilo

Donne
AROSIO, Elly

ASIETTI, Cecilia
LANINI, Amanda
LANINI, Rebecca
MAZZARETTO, Anna

MECIC, Emma

Staffetta
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Nuoto Sport Locarno 1
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50m Stile Libero (15)
100m Stile Libero (12)

50m Stile Libero (15)
100m Stile Libero (12)

50m Stile Libero (15)
100m Stile Libero (12)

200m Stile Libero (21)
400m Stile Libero (2)

50m Stile Libero (15)
100m Stile Libero (12)

200m Mista (6)

50m Stile Libero (15)
100m Stile Libero (12)

50m Stile Libero (15)
100m Rana (23)

50m Stile Libero (16)
100m Stile Libero (11)

50m Stile Libero (16)
100m Stile Libero (11)

50m Stile Libero (16)
100m Stile Libero (11)

50m Stile Libero (16)
100m Stile Libero (11)

50m Stile Libero (16)
100m Stile Libero (11)

100m Stile Libero (11)
200m Stile Libero (22)

5 x 50m Stile Libero (28)
4 x 50m Stile Libero (14)

25.84
55.54

24.36
54.40

26.00
57.93

2:11.65
4:43.20

23.73
51.13

2:26.45

25.03
54.74

26.69
1:08.27

29.92
1:07.97

29.56
1:07.65

27.57
59.24

29.79
1:02.90

30.51
1:05.80

1:05.97
2:19.80

Uomini
Donne

100m Rana (23)

200m Stile Libero (21)
400m Stile Libero (2)

200m Stile Libero (21)
400m Stile Libero (2)

400m Stile Libero (2)

200m Stile Libero (21)
100m Farfalla (8)

400m Mista (17)

400m Stile Libero (2)
100m Rana (23)

200m Rana (10)

200m Stile Libero (22)

200m Stile Libero (22)
200m Dorso (3)

200m Stile Libero (22)
200m Dorso (3)

100m Rana (24)
200m Mista (5)

200m Stile Libero (22)
200m Mista (5)

200m Dorso (3)
400m Mista (18)

14 anni e piu vecchi
14 anni e piu vecchi

1:05.55

2:01.08
4:20.34

2:03.72
4:14.90

4:33.97

1:52.41
57.27

5:15.56

4:08.44
1:13.89

2:28.11

2:23.88

2:25.90
2:39.60

2:15.57
2:33.77

1:17.02
2:31.62

2:16.59
2:40.00

2:33.93
5:50.00
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